2023-2024 Kanto University Ice Hockey League Division | Group B
09 September 2023 - 26 November 2023

Results and Standings
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Date Time
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10-Sep
16-Sep
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1-Oct
1-Oct
7-Oct
8-Oct
8-Oct
14-Oct
15-Oct
15-Oct

17:30
10:00
17:30
17:30
10:00
17:30
17:30
10:00
17:30
17:30
10:00
17:30
17:30
10:00
17:30

6 Teams

Venue : Tokyo

Teams
Rikkyo - Keio
Kanagawa - Aoyama Gakuin
Senshu - Tokai
Kanagawa - Keio
Senshu - Aoyama Gakuin
Rikkyo - Tokai
Senshu - Keio
Tokai - Aoyama Gakuin
Rikkyo - Kanagawa
Tokai - Keio
Rikkyo - Aoyama Gakuin
Kanagawa - Senshu
Kanagawa - Tokai
Rikkyo - Senshu
Aoyama Gakuin - Keio

First League Ranking
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Keio University
Senshu University

Aoyama Gakuin University

Rikkyo University
Kanagawa University
Tokai University
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*Top 4 teams were advanced to Group B Second League

*5th and 6th of Group A were joined to Group B Second League (Nippon Sport and Nihon)
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# Date Time
SECOND LEAGUE
16 28-Oct 15:00
17  28-Oct 17:30
18 29-Oct 10:00
19  4-Nov 12:30
20  4-Nov 15:00
21 4-Nov 17:30
22 5-Nov 17:30
23  11-Nov 12:30
24 11-Nov 15:00
25 11-Nov 17:30
26 12-Nov 17:30
27  12-Nov 20:00
28 19-Nov 10:00
29  19-Nov 12:30
30 19-Nov 15:00

# Date Time
FINAL LEAGUE
31 23-Nov 10:00
32  23-Nov 17:30
33  25-Nov 12:30
34  25-Nov 15:00
35 26-Nov  10:00
36 26-Nov 12:30

FINAL RANKING

Teams

Nippon Sport -
Nihon -
Keio -

Nippon Sport -

Rikkyo
Aoyama Gakuin
Senshu

Aoyama Gakuin

Nihon - Senshu

Keio - Rikkyo
Nippon Sport - Senshu

Nihon - Rikkyo
Nippon Sport - Keio

Senshu - Aoyama Gakuin
Nihon - Keio
Aoyama Gakuin - Rikkyo
Senshu - Rikkyo
Keio - Aoyama Gakuin

Nippon Sport -

Second League Ranking
Nippon Sport Science University

Nihon University
Keio University
Senshu University

Nihon

Aoyama Gakuin University

Rikkyo University

Results
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*Top 4 teams were advanced to Group B Final League

Results

Final Ranking

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Teams

Nihon - Keio
Nippon Sport - Senshu

Nippon Sport - Keio
Nihon - Senshu
Keio - Senshu
Nippon Sport - Nihon

Nihon University

Nippon Sport Science University

Keio University
Senshu University

Aoyama Gakuin University

Rikkyo University
Tokai University
Kanagawa University
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